Mobile No		13,	871	4267	840	BILL				===	ula-7000
Customer' To: MARI P-36 Ground I Distribution S PAN No.: AAE Ph.: +91-033	KET XCEI Floor, Gariaha tation (CESC), CM5086D	L DATA at Road, So Kolkata-7	MATRI outh Dhaku 00031	ıria, Near Dh	akuria Electric	at	For Com Bill No: Date: 5	18 26.e cer Coo	8808 8.27 le: Mx	<01 F 2 O2	3-0012
lw r		T	owards	my Chai	ges/Fees	agains	t Assig	nment	sstated be		The same
Job No:	202	40ι	412	3		Origi: Nun	nal Assi nber an	gnment d Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	S	101	14		2000	n a h	1.0	1 NGO	0001.1	calna, 1x	atwa
Fieldwork L			an	oag,	ywie	Jap	W ,	7/300	1030 1 7 1	,,,,	
Fees for						Quan	tity	Rate		Amount	
Data Colle			ment				-				
	efing charg		isting								
	ruitment/C n interview		isting						1		
	n interview										
5- Mod	deration/Tr	anslation	/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers					-	
Other Fed	es/Charg	es	•				. N. L.	į.	1241	17, 27	
Supervision		೩೩	5 X	85 F	=1913		x 3p	<u> </u>	1573	37.00	
Executive	e Name:			SAM	ITG	3/40	1120				
EIC Empl		Date:	Signatu	re: (FLXM	13			5737	1.00	
Totals					The second		T 4		777		
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		Code	Amour	ici-			
				20240	4123						
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es				Amount:- and Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
						and To	tal (A+	B) FOI	net Payn	Linky On	an Re-mi
Rupees in \	Words:	Fiv	e 9	house	end S	ero	NH	mo	rea E	mory sev	nen Rs-mli
h			-			Sum	mary				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		uantity Rej C and Agre		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20240	HH	W.B		26		_		225		
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	clare the information	ber is: ount Nam	ie: G	LOURI	of the page) is 1 25 L SAH 6 4490	Y	orrect to the	Benefic	ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Co		DOOGOTI
Gr	mû 20	Sah.	م 2 u	Tane		&				Checked & Clear	ed On:
	Signature (1			Approv	ed by v	vith date				
	Signature	g Date)									

,					
marketxcel Executiv	la Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Estate, New Delhi, e Name: Sawif Si	horh			the freelancer
this is to certify that	PLSAHA registered with lecting data. He/She has been led as per project specific As State of the led as per pr	th us as a freelance en authorized to consignment Letter. R 1140 6624 : This Authority Care	eference No:	and	ui Suher
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
	Assignmen				
reclancer Name GOUR Jouse Address 343, Garriage Francifi Ale Kolhata-700	Job No: 20240 Job Title: SI Graduy Fieldwork Location: 0084	4123 GMA W-B	Reference No		01F2023 0012
ear Sir/Madam,	we had with you regarding the ass	signment pertaining to	the captioned s	subject matter	and explained in
	we had with you regarding the ass you had attended on. nment and other associated fees as Segment -	mentioned hereunder	on the terms a		
etail at the project briefing which ye now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	you had attended on. Inment and other associated fees as	mentioned hereunder	on the terms a	nd conditions Quantity	Rate Rs.
chail at the project briefing which you now offer you fees for the assignment: Data Collection Type OFFLINE The above stated assignment will shat data collected in the device is assignment in part/full above stated assignment and sumbors are free to provide the communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full above stated assignment above stated assignment above stated assignment above stated assignment	Segment - Segment - A H W And end on K tert from W I M and end on K tert directly into the secured server. The details of the data county of	Center Center The complete of lection task in complete device location shows the complete of schedule may result out. This is not an emploise or work for any	eted assignment ete quantity and uld be always in It in non-accept loyment but mo	Quantity (Nos) 260 should be ded data be synced active and Glance and may be derived an assign of that no record and that no	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 85 livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a nuest from you for
cetail at the project briefing which ye now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type OFFLINE The above stated assignment will shumbers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is so communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any reclancer, and you are free to purple without showing any reason thereof without showing any reason thereof	Segment - Segment - HH W- Start from What and end on keep handed over to you for the data count directly into the secured server. The secured server is the secured server in the Company shall be entertained the secured server. The secured server is the secured server in the secured server in the secured server is the secured server in the secured server in the secured server is the secured server in the secured server in the secured server is the secured server. The secured server is the secured server in the secured server in the secured server. The secured server is the secured server in the secured server is the secured server in the secured server in the secured server is the secured server in the secured server is the secured server in the secured server in the secured server is the secured server in the secured server is the secured secured server is the secured secu	Center Center The complete of lection task in complete device location shows the complete of schedule may resure the control of the device or work for any fin future. The Company of th	eted assignment ete quantity and uld be always in It in non-accept loyment but mo other person, and my reserves its ri	Quantity (Nos) 260 should be ded data be synce a active and Glance and may erely an assignd that no reaght to terminally beliefs and I are	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 85 livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for te your assignment agree with all
cetail at the project briefing which ye now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type OFFLINE The above stated assignment will shumbers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is so communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any reclancer, and you are free to purport without showing any reason thereof a solemnly declare the information recrms and conditions. Date: 25/6/2	Segment - Segment - HH W- Mand end on & M	Center Center Complete to the complete device location show the complete device location show the complete device or work for any thin future. The Company the company the company that the company the company that the company the company that the company the company that the company that the company that the c	eted assignment ete quantity and uld be always in It in non-accept loyment but mo other person, an ny reserves its ri to the best of my	Quantity (Nos) 260 should be de data be synce a active and Glance and mayerely an assignd that no required that the terminal of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 85 livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for te your assignment agree with all
cetail at the project briefing which ye now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type OFFLINE The above stated assignment will shumbers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is so communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any reclancer, and you are free to purport without showing any reason thereof a solemnly declare the information recrms and conditions. Date: 25/6/2	Segment - Segment - HH W- Start from What and end on be handed over to you for the data count directly into the secured server. To do briefing. Non-Compliance of agrey further reference/intimation to you sue any other vocation of your chain the Company shall be entertained in the Company shall be entertained. MRI SAHA	Center Center The completion task in completion task in completed schedule may result in future. The Company in future. The Company is true and correct Signed in 1) Witness	eted assignment ete quantity and uld be always in it in non-accept loyment but mother person, any reserves its ritto the best of my the presence as Name:	Quantity (Nos) 260 should be de data be synce a active and Glance and mayerely an assignd that no required that the terminal of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 85 livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all

market xcel	Mobile No.: 96744677664	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location V V are	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 24'06'24 Valid From 25'06'24 to 11'07'24 Jub Fieldwork Mobile No: 90510983 SD Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Janta De'
- F controlled		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	

PT . I	•	
Freelancer Name Namila Das House Address 90, Sarado Paly		Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023-6024 Reference No: Date:
Nimta, Kolkata-Josefg	Karlanta	74-08-2029

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	H-H- Kolkufa	220	30%

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	er an en 1700 men juli de 1803 julija Propertija sebijaja kaj propertija kaj de 1820 julija sebija sebija sebij Dan propertija sebija sebi
Date: 16.08.2024	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: NAMITA DAS	1) Witness Name: Samit Ghost
and an account of some and a primary of this way of a least the distribution of the contract o	Contact number: 9674477669
Projection of the levels and follower (but a graph in the rest refunds to the control of the	Signature:
Signature: Namita Dar.	2) Witness Name: Dipankar Baso
	Contact number: 0830603916
	Signature: D. Basso

the stated terms	many produced or supple associated to the supple				
Address: 90, Sarada Pally, Nem Mobile No: 90510 38350	la, V	olkota. 3	oso 49		And a second sec
and the same of th	Hard II has been		the same of the sa		1
	Fo	or Commercial U	se:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 2-36 Ground Floer, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	۲	ill No: pate: 26.08.2 reelancer Code:	MARIE	2023-	6624
Towards my Charges/Fee	sagainst	Assignment/ss	tated below:		
10b No: 202404123	Origin	al Assignment ber and Date	Revised Ass Number ar	ignment nd Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
CIGMA					
Fieldwork Locations:			Т	Amount	
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment	Quant	tity Rate		Amount	
			1		
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					
			-		
					. 1
		1	40		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				- <u>k</u>	101
(Specify) Other Fees/Charges	122	10 K 85	₩ 3ô/.	5	6101
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges	122 H	10×85	₩ 3ô/.	5	6101
(Specify)	22 122 713	10×85	Q 3∂/.	5	101
(Specify)	 22 	10 K 85	Q 3∂/.	5 56	610F
(Specify)	121 H 713	10 × 85	≥ 30/ ₀	5 56	610F
(Specify)	122 H 713 ask Code	10 × 85	Q 3∂/.	5 56	610F
(Specify)		Amount:-	Q.3∂/ ₀	5 56	610 F
(Specify)		Amount:-	Net Paymen	5 56	6101- 101-
(Specify)	Grand To	Amount:-		56 56	610 F
(Specify)	Grand To	Amount:- otal (A+B) For maned a	Net Payment	56 56	610 F 10 F
(Specify)	Grand To	Amount:-		56 56	6101- 101-
(Specify)	Grand To	Amount:- otal (A+B) For maned a	nd ten	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Subsequent invoices
(Specify)	Grand To	Amount:- otal (A+B) For mary Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: SAMT GHOS EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Ta B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Five Momon Ale Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Sub I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein tooth sides of the page My PAN Account Number is: A CO D 16.9 J. C. My PAN Account Number is: A	Grand To Sum y Synched/ unitted 20 ge) is true and	Amount:- otal (A+B) For mary Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted 2 2 0 The beliefs and I agree to the second Panis Name	Quantity Paidinth Invoice 22 with all terms and P-N	Subsequent Invoices
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: SAMT OHOS EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Ta B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Five Moward Ai Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Sub I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein both sides of the pag My PAN Account Number is: A COD 1691 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: NAMITA D Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 03610101	Grand To Sum y Synched/ unitted 20 ge) is true and	Amount:- otal (A+B) For mary Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted 2 2 0 ny beliefs and I agree iciary Bank Name iciary IFSC Code:	Quantity Paidinth Invoice 22 Community Paidinth Invoice 23 Community Paidinth Invoice 24 Community Paidinth Invoice 25 Community Paidinth Invoice 26 Community Paidinth Invoice 27 Community Paidinth Invoice 27 Community Paidinth Invoice 27 Community Paidinth Invoice 28 C	Subsequent Invoices of conditions. B 0036120
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: SAMT OHOS EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Ta B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Five Momand Add Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Sub I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) My PAN Account Number is: A COPDICO Sub Beneficiary Bank Account Name: NAMITAD Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 03610101 Sub E&OE	Sum y Synched/ per is true and	Amount:- otal (A+B) For mary Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted 2 2 0 ny beliefs and I agree iciary Bank Name iciary IFSC Code:	Quantity Paidinth Invoice 22 with all terms and e: P-N : PUNB	Subsequent Invoices of conditions. B 0036120

, li		
market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: SAWIT GHOSH Mobile No.: DETARA 3 664	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Date of Location: Live Parents	Manifold Simple registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 24°06'74' Valid From: 25°06'74' to 11°6'72' Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 3000673' Address: This Authority Card is issued on of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Mani da Sama
		(Card Holder's Signature)

House Address SAMADDE Jo	ob No: 20240 4123 ob Title: STC, MA UNICHARM Fieldwork Location: Fo Wark	Freelancer Code: Reference No: MXKO7 P2013-6042 Date: 74-6: 2024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
offline	H.H - Karkata	52	85/
-00			

The above stated assignment will start from 25/6/L* and end on 1.1.7.2.4. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the data collected in t

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	16-08-2024
Name of sig	L6-08-2024 mee: MNISHA SAMADDER
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
Signature:	Marioh Samasen.

Signed in the presen	ce of:
1) Witness Name:	Namit Ghor
Contact number:	7674497664
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	Dipankan Baw 9830683946
Contact number:	- 4830 6 63 416
Signature:	<u> Drain</u>

term		0011	ADDE	2		***************************************		
Address:- Ponherghi Mobile No:- 798006	134 12000	lutrec	Aba	san	1/B	Jec N	<- A1/G1	, Kol-700108
70/800			BILL					
				Comme	rcial Us	e:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	DIY DUT IT	D						
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dh Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station PAN No.: AAECM5086D	nakuria,		Bill Date Free		ور Code: ۱	$M \times k$	92 (0172013	5.0242
Toward	ds my Charge	es/Feesa						
Job No: 202404123			Original A Number	ssignm	ent	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: SIGMA								
ieldwork Locations: KOLKA	TA							v .
ees for Assignment		· · · · · ·	O	Rat			Amoun	t
ata Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Kat				
1- Briefing charges								1_
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			52.	85	1		442	0/
3- Main interview -			day	- 0	1		1	7
4- Main interview-	rintian/Others						9	a
5- Moderation/Translation/Transo (Specify)	-ription/Others		181			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ther Fees/Charges		T						
upervision Charges	SAC	nit	Gett	354				
xecutive Name: IC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:		NX	71	2		1.1 0	1
otals	IV.	× 2				·	4420	1
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	de Amo	unt:-				
	E		æ				-	
Supervision Charges			Amo					
		Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net F	ayme		
nees in Words: Fow &	housand	Lou	r hus	drea	lan	rd_	Jaerry	any
10000			ımmarı				1	<u> </u>
signment Job No. Segment Centre	Collection	tity Synched/	1	ejectedby	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
lumber 355 ttt	Type	52		7/	5	52	52	
2024,23 H, W Kellet	10/1		L	- hant of re-	u haliefa an	d I anree	with all terms and cor	ditions,
emnly declare the information mentioned herein PAN Account Number is: BPF neficiary Bank Account Name: MAI neficiary Bank Account Number: 28	STOP STOP	Apel is true ar HAMA TO 332	DDER 293	Benefic Benefic	ciary Ban	k Name C Code:	e: AXIS E UTIB OT	BANK LTD 100236
OE						Bill Re	ceived On:	
0 16-8-09		13			1. Ta	4.35	necked & Cleared	l On:
(Signature & Date)	Ap	proved by	y with date		e de la composition della comp		ig Kariljin	

marke xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: SAMIT GIOS H Mobile No.: 9674477664	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Date of Location: 10-13	registered with us as a freelance supplier for s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 24.6.24 Valid From: 25.6.24 to 11.7.24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 87.976.74271 Address: This Authority Card is issued on of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Rubel Route
		(Card Holder's Signature)
υ·	Assignment letter	1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Freelancer Name Ru House Address Sul Kamzakas	Job No: 202404123 Job Title: SIGEMA UNICHARM Fieldwork Location: Kolkata Date: 24	e: MxkaP201yel

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	H-H·Kolketa	41	85F
		7	

The above stated assignment will start from 25/6/14 and on . 11. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of terms and conditions.	the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 16.8.2024 Name of signee: Ruby Rant Pal.	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Somt Gho: No. Contact number: 2674437664
Signature: Ruby Rant Pul.	Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: Diparture: Diparture: Diparture: Diparture:

BIL	non.	pm k	(01-1	50	
BIL	1				
BIL	l .		and the second of the second o		
	Mess.	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF	the state of the s	and the second s	
	For Co	ommercial	Use:		
	Freeic	0: 06-08 ancer Code	. 1 (1.0		0.85
eesagain	st Ass	ignment/s	stated be	now.	
Orio	inal As	signment	Revis	ed Assignment	Quantity And Amount Payble
	أكسلسي				1
		P-t-	T	Amount	
Qua	intity	Kate			
	,	(0)	12	485	
4	1	85	1-7	1700	
		· · · · ·			
1		ļ			
100	21	0		×	
10/1	71		2 1.	85	
	- T:-	- I mb	2)7	<u>e</u>	
Task Code	Am	iounc:-			
	Amount:-				
Grand	rand Total (A+B) For Net Payment				
1 Pm	$_{n}$ I	1.1.1.2.	l eich	thive only	7
CII	mma		-	,	 2 (2) 25 (2) 4.
	·		Invoice Ous	ntity Quantity Paidinthi	s Quantity Payable in
tity Synched/ ubmitted	Quantit IQC and	Agreed by me		y 100 M V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	Subsequent Invoices
11	-		41	41	
1991		Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank iciary IFSC	Name: Contr Code: CBIN Bill Received On:	0285110
	Quality Synched/ ubmitted 1391	Quantity Quantity Quantity Task Code Am Am Grand Total Summa ity Synched/ Quantity Quantity Summa ity Synched/ Quantity Indicated Am Am Summa Ity Synched/ Quantity Indicated Am Indic	Original Assignment/s Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Summary ity Synched/ Jubmitted Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me Benefit Bene	Precidite Cook	President Code President Code President Code Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Amount 41 85 3,485 Task Code Amount:- Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Ity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthin Invoice John March Code Amount:- Summary Ity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice John March Code Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cle

Executive Executive	Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhlo Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Name: SAMIT GIOS O.: 86744 7766	-110020	PIC of the fro	elancer
Research Data by Market Xce Date of Issue: 24	Problem of the supplier to facilitate in his/her assured with us ecting data. He/She has been at the supplier to facilitate in his/her assured to the supplier to the sup	nent Letter. Reference No: tol	(Card Holder	li wallok 's Signature)
			(Caru Holde)	30.5
3.7	Assignment le	etter		
Freelancer Name BULBULI House Address BERSTALI NIMTA, ILEI Kak-Jo	Job No: 20 240 4 Job Title: SIGM Frieldwork Location:	Reference No Date:	de:mxkorr -06-2	024
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assist below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	n we had with you regarding the assign you had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as m	nment pertaining to the captioned entioned hereunder, on the terms	and conditions r	nd explained in nentioned
Data Collection Type	Segment - C	Center	Quantity (Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Type	11 11 - 1/	Center 1	(Nos)	
H++ offline	H.H-Ko,	lkata	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is as communicated at the above sta assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to p permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason there. I solemnly declare the information	start from 256 and end on	L. The completed assignment of the complete quantity are device location should be always and schedule may result in non-acture. This is not an employment business or work for any other person in future. The Company reserves	nent should be de and data be sync ys in active and ceptance and man at merely an assin, and that no reits right to termin	elivered in required ed on daily basis so ePS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment
The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the dev that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason there I solemnly declare the information terms and conditions. Date: 16 - 0 8 - 2	start from 256 and end on	Light The completed assignment of the device location should be always and the device location should be always and the device or any other person in future. The Company reserves age) is true and correct to the best Signed in the present the device of th	ence of:	elivered in required ed on daily basis so ePS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment
The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the dev that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason there I solemnly declare the information terms and conditions. Date: 16 - 0 8 - 2	start from 256 and end on	L. The completed assignment of the device location should be alwayed schedule may result in non-actu. This is not an employment busice or work for any other person in future. The Company reserves age) is true and correct to the best	nent should be de and data be sync yes in active and ceptance and man at merely an assin, and that no reits right to terminate of my beliefs and the cence of:	elivered in required ed on daily basis so ePS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment

ne of the Freelancer: - BULBULI MAI dress: - Garrage All Mar New bile No: - 312939269	nda, BILL	kol- 49				
stomer's Name & Address	BILL					
stomer's Name & Address						
stomer's Name & Address		or Commercial U	lse:			
	1	or commercial c	particular and the second and the se			
: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 6 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, ar Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 No.: AAECM5086D	B C F	Bill No: Date: 7 6. C4, Freelancer Code:	24095 maker P2013	,-0022		
Towards my Charges/Fe						
No: 20240 4123	Origin	al Assignment ber and Date	Revised Assignment Number and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Title: STAMA						
Idwork Locations:						
es for Assignment						
ta Collection Type & Segment	Quan	tity Rate	Amount			
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			10000	1		
3- Main interview -	5	8 851	3,2301			
4- Main interview-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	-					
ther Fees/Charges			i i			
upervision Charges	7	HOSH				
xecutive Name: SHM1	-	MUST	2			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	14,	NTI.	29,20	5/-		
otals		Amerint	UNU			
) Fees for Assignemt	Task Code	Amount:-				
20240419	7					
) Supervision Charges		Amount:-				
,	Grand T	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment				
upees in Words: Those the upand	two	hundred	and thirty	any		
upees in Words: [hoe Tho wagna		nmary	- /	0		
Assignment Joh No. Segment Centre Collection S	tity Synched/	Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Subsequent Invoices		
Not Note along	38		\$38 38			
100 M. H. Jan 800		correct to the hest of m	ly beliefs and I agree with all terms an	id conditions.		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the MY PAN Account Number is: BPCPM 421) Beneficiary Bank Account Name: BULBULI N Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 29678	Spage) is true and 4 G NALLIC	Benefi	iciary Bank Name: BANK iciary IFSC Code: BARB(ALGARD 70.		
E&OE			Bill Received On:			
E&OE				cored On		
Bulbuli Malleck 16.08.2024 _	P		Bill Checked & Cl	eareu oii.		

	Executive Name	Istrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 ミ・SAMIT GHOSH アムフリリ ナチC6 リ			of the freelancer
Research Data by Mai	and collecting rket Xcel as particles; sue:24 · 06 · 2 Mobile No:	data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter y Valid From 25-6-19 to 11-07-20 CAS This Authority Collector facilitate in his/her assignment.	o collect Market , Reference No: 9 Job Fieldwork	No	joks Cold
				(Card	Holder's Signature
EQ. (1)		Assignment letter	<i>y</i> .		
Freelancer Name Mode House Address The Royp will Mol-Joood	ticlotions U T	Job No: 20240 4123 Job Title: S & COMA Fieldwork Location: Kolkate	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 26		ol P2 c13-0
etail at the project briefing w	hich you had att assignment and	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining ended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	er, on the terms and c		
offline	H.H	- Kolkate	17		85
		er en		4	
at data collected in the device communicated at the above s signment in part/full without relancer, and you are free to	is sent directly in tated briefing. N any further references	and end on 1.1.7. The complete to you for the data collection task in complete to you for the data collection task in complete to the secured server. The device location shows the compliance of agreed schedule may restrict the complete to you. This is not an empty vocation of your choice or work for any my shall be entertained in future. The Company	lete quantity and data build be always in activalt in non-acceptance bloyment but merely	be synce we and Gi and may an assig	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as

olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all ms and conditions.

ate: 16-8-2A	والمراجع والملاء المعارب	or John on Jong, William The or John on Jong, William (1977)
ame of signee: Me	esticle	krabuty,
gnature: Mabd	espondalinais lunum	

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

ne of the Freelancer:- M ddress:-201/c Rypk Mobile No:- 9038219123	about 101.	hex A)	borbos	χy.				
				LL		The state of the s		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA M	ATRIX PVT.	LTD.			Commerc	cial Use:		
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Stat PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Dhakuria, tion (CESC), Kolkat	ta-70003	31	Bill I Date Free	No: e: 16.0 Hancer C	8.2409 ode: MAK	17 'ar 2013-0	0012.
Ťow	ards my Cha	rges/	Feesaga	inst As	signmer	nt/sstated be	elow:	
Job No: 202404123		¥	Or	iginal A	ssignme and Date	nt Revis	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: SIRM	}							Payble
Fieldwork Locations:								
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segme	nt		Qu	antity	Rate		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges							***************************************	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	ng				-			
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-			1	3	85	$-\!\!\!\!\!-\!$	9931-	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	anscription/Oth	ners						
Other Fees/Charges	**				<u> </u>	I		
Supervision Charges						<u> </u>		
Executive Name: SAT	n17 (50)	Ron	h	· ·				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	nature:	00		Wx	713	3		
Totals	V E							
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Task Code	Amo	ount:-			
	20240	412	>	+				
B) Supervision Charges		1		Amo	ount:-			
100			Grand 7	rotal (A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in Words:	HARAN	Non	2	ed id		ind Je	stains le	Five
RS- only	Date	·		nmar	F		T	
Number	Centre Collection Type		bmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2023 H-H	hogo offin	A	1	_		4}	47	
My PAN Account Number is: 1 My Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 1 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 1 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 1 E&OE	APC0361 Maletic	òl ∃hal	Frabe		Benefic	ciary Bank Nan	ne: State	BONKEF
medati charab	entr _		2	}			hecked & Cleared	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Ар	proved by	with da	te			

Research Data by Date of	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: Mobile No.: The project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Mobile No: 9038981922 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
	Assignment letter Assignment letter Preelancer Code	e: MX:KOIF2024- 0369

Freelancer Name JHARNA KC

Job No: Job Title: SIGMA
Fieldwork Location: Agamba9

Reference No: Date:

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:

(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Concession	14H/W-B	70	85=
offline	titi (so i)		. Auftab

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee: THARNH

Thama Ro

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

om Name of the Address:- Mobile No:	ne Freelan	cer:- To Ch	THA	RNF	t 1 hai	sal	nal	BAZ	ent po	701	Bom	ackpark
	- ()	00 4		CA.CA		BIL			100		10010	
Customer's Fo: MARI 1-36 Ground F Distribution St PAN No.: AAEC 1-1-033	KET XCEL Floor, Gariaha ation (CESC), CM5086D	DATA I t Road, Sou	MATRIX uth Dhakuri			Electrict	Bill	No: 18	8807	(< 0	or 2024	-0369
, ш		То	wards i	ny Charg	jes/l	Feesagair	nst As	ssignment/	sstated	belov	w:	
lob No: C	102	401	112	3	r 1	7,000	-	Assignment r and Date			Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
ob Title:		3 L W	MH					يعا فإنتسا	I			Payble
Fieldwork L			-			16.77	V 101		1 1 1 1		Y 4 7 7 7	
Fees for A						0		Data	_			
Data Colle	fing charge		nent			Qua	antity	Rate			Amount	
	ruitment/C		stina						-			
W.M. 3446040	n interview		July 1			6	7	85/	-		6951=	
	n interview		<u>_</u>			~		1001			10 13 E	**************************************
85% 0 300000	deration/Tr	GALLERY INVESTIGATION IN	/Transcri	ption/Othe	rs		R				,	
Other Fe	es/Charg	es										
Supervision	n Charges											
Executiv	e Name:		2.27									
EIC Emp	loyee ID:	Date: 9	Signatu	re:						1 /		
Totals						20		2	ب	99	15.00	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t	1	Job No.		Task Code						
				20240 2	41		5695.00					
B) Supervi:	sion Charg	es					Α .	mount:-		*		
			,			Grand '	Total	(A+B) For	r Net Pa	yme	nt	
Rupees in \	Words: F	ive	odto	wsav	9	SixH	w	dred	and	N	inety fi	re Rs-only
	1 *				*	Su	mm	ary	•			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Quan	tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
	20240 4123	14.4	(a)	H-H	,	70		2	6	2	67	
Beneficiar	eclare the infor ccount Nun y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	ount Nam	1 L	IMML	H	N COM		Benefi	iciary Bani	Code	e with all terms and cone: AXIS FCC Cone Cone Cone Cone Cone Cone Cone Cone	BALLAL

om				- i			1	1		<u></u>	
ame of the	e Freelan	icer:-	Mir	califiles,	Min	an Las	Rot	amb	olly x	01-700	120
	-51	355	363	146		BIL	L	17			
ustomer's	. N	ممساء ادافا				- T	For Co	ommercia	l Use:	- 1	or cert
ustomer's o: MARI -36 Ground I Distribution St AN No.: AAE Ch.: +91-033	KET XCEI Floor, Gariaha tation (CESC), CM5086D	L DATA at Road, So Kolkata-7	MATRIX outh Dhakur 00031	ia, Near Dha	akuria Electric		Bill No Date: Freela	o: 18	806 le: Mx1	(01202)	4-0366
		To	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	agains	st Ass	ignment	sstated be	low:	
Job No:	202					Origi	inal As	signment and Date	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
ob Title:		5	161	1A							
Fieldwork L	ocations:										
Fees for	Assignme	ent				Quar		Rate	1	Amoun	t
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Quar	itity	- Nate			
1- Brie	efing charg	es									
	ruitment/C		isting			66	-	85	-	5610.	90
	n interview										
	n interview		(Transcri	ntion/Oth	ers						
(Sp	deration/Tr ecify)		i/ Iranscri	ption, our	•.•						
Other Fe		es									
Supervisio			SAI	MIT	GH	20	1-1_				
Executiv EIC Emp	lovee ID:				MX:	713	1		610.0	7	
Totals	loyee 12			ĸ							
A) Fees for	Assignem	t	181	Job No.		Code	Amo	ount:-	5611	0.00	
A) Teas				20240	4122	,	-			<u> </u>	The state of
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es			* .		•	ount:-	Not Daym	ant	
	-		i a	10					Net Paym	en Rs-	mly -
Rupees in	Words: [ive	offo	www	O Si	x H	une	Ined	ano it	CN 19-	(
						Sum	ımaı	ry			
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		Quantity QC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthi Invoice	S Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number	20240	HH	H.B	HH	61		4.		66	66	
I solemniv de	Clare the inform			(both sides	of the page) is	true and o	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs and I agi	ee with all terms and	conditions. L of Baraco
My PAN A	ccount Num	iber is: (MI	TAKS	isom HI Mi 100013	OND	AL	Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Co	te: BARBO	DOBTEMA
				1	71.2	.5 27			Bill	Received On:	
F&OE	- 3/\ \ \ \	·NIA	m dul	1 5 - 5		() /				
= E&OE	08/2	4	<i>(400)</i>			Č	8		Bill	Checked & Clea	ared On:

marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Ph Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110 Executive Name: SAMIT GHOS Mobile No.: 96744477661	0020 .H
This is to certify that Manch Mandal registered with us as conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been author Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Date of Issue: 256/2014 Valid From: 256/24 to 6 Location: Kolkafe Mobile No: 9735733 444 Address: This Author specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment	a freelance supplier for rized to collect Market Letter. Reference No: 6 202 Job Fieldwork thority Card is issued on
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Memokohi Mor House Address Somoup WL	Job Title: SIGMA	Freelancer Code: MX KO F2024- Reference No: 0366 Date: 20[6] 2024
House Address Somarp WZ	Job Title: SIGMA Fieldwork Location: W-13	Reference No.
G0021012 - 1201-		

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	HH/W-B	70	854
offline		- 1 13,141,1	The second

The above stated assignment will start from 25/6/24 and end on 6/7/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the debt stated of the language of the lang freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	20/6/	2021	1	0	
Name of si	ignee: 2.	unal	sohe?	Mande	U

Signed in the presen	ce of:	1	-2-81	
Signed in the present 1) Witness Name:	Non	NF	0 60	
Contact number:	20	794	1766	٧
Signature:		4	0 16	<u></u>
2) Witness Name:	Dip	and a	2060	200
Contact number:		of 8	3060	<u>" </u>

Signature:

From									. 0		_	
Name of	the Free	lancer:-	. SM	MCHI	TA	DAS	3 TH	HIKL	JICIR	, Ko	1 Mata - 700	655
Mobile N	10:- 01	2,40	CAL	TAPAP	THEN	TIC	-1410	APINI				
		237	>1T	14-		D	LL					
						Ы		ommerc	ial Use	a :		
Custome	er's Name	& Addr	ess				For C	ommerc	101 030			
To : MA	RKET X	CEL DAT	A MAT	RIX PVT.	LTD.	trict			880	15		
P-36 Groun	d Floor, Gar	iahat Road,	South Dha	kuria, Near C	Hakuna Lieu	uiot	Bill N	~ /	. M K	71.		
	Station (CE AECM5086D		a-700031				Free	ancer Co	de: n	nx K1	OLF 2014	-6395
. WITH THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O	33-4007638											
7			Toward	s my Cha	rges/Fee	saga	inst Ass	signmen	USSIA	ted bo.		
Job No:	20	240				Or	iginal A	ssignme and Date	nt	Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title						<u>.L.</u>						1 - 1 -
	Locations		1.	CALN	A, 1	(A	TWA					
	r Assigni										Amount	
Pata Col	lection T	pe & Se	gment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	
	riefing cha											
2 0	ecruitment	/Contact/	Listing					- A == 1			07.00	<u> </u>
100	ain intervie	100.00		1		3	2	85	-		2720.	00
	ain intervie				1.00							
5- Mc	oderation/	Translatio	n/Transc	ription/Oth	iers		,					
Other Fe	pecify)											
Supervision												
Executiv			SA	MIT	GLHO	<u>st</u>	<u>+</u>					
EIC Emp					FXM	<u> 13</u>					2120	<i>a</i>
Totals	noyee se			1							2720	.0.0
	- Assigner	nt .		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	2:	720	.00	
A) Fees for	Assignen			202401	4123							
				20240	112		Amo	unt:-			* al	TH
B) Supervi	sion Charg	ges	الدين والمستقماني						- 11-4	Dayma		
9"			0 4 1					+B) Fo				
Rupees in \	Words: (JW0	Mh	mus as	w 81	SNO	un H	mo	nec	l au	2 Gwent	y Re-only
	1 1 11 12					Sur	nmar	у			i po est sp	- Fe - 12
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitte		Quantity R IQC and Ag	A	///	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
. ' -	20240	H.H	W.13	AH	35		-	3_	3	2	32	
My PAN Act Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Num Bank Acco Bank Acco	ber is: bunt Namo bunt Numi	et C	PDS NCHIT	305 A DA 3712	NAMA A	Alcuk	Benefic	clary Ba	SC Code	e: STATE C : SBINGOT ecceived On:	BANKOFINDI 6917
(S	ignature 8	(Date)			Approv	ea by	with dat					

i Vil

Research Data by Date of Location:	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: SAMIT GHOSH Mobile No.: 9674477664 Samehira Day Thamby registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2016/24 Valid From: 1/7/24 to 5/7/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 912757174 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer of the f

Freelancer Name SANCHITA DAS THANGE House Address 882, Pubali APART ment—Chinaman -UR JELS ore Road Lect - 55	Job No: 202404123 Job Title: SIGMA Fieldwork Location: KALNA, Katwa	Freelancer Code: MXKOLP202Y-398 Reference No: Date: 20[6]2024	5
---	---	---	---

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segm	ent - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
allin o	HH	1 W-B	35	85F
offline		THE RESERVE OF	10000	

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/6/2024	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Sami + Gloria
	1) Witness Name: Vami + man
Name of signee: SANCHITA LAS THAKUR	Contact number: 9674477664
received the second of the first received and provide a benefit of the second of the s	Signature:
	2) Witness Name: Dipankov Bas 083060391
Signature: Sanchita Jan Trukun.	Contact number.
	Signature: D. Baw

		and the second s			
market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Estate, New II Executive Name: 50MJT Mobile No.: 967447	Delhi, Delhi -110020 G1HO SH	Okhla Industrial	1.9	f the freelancer
This is to certify that Si conducting interviews a Research Data by Mar Date of Iss Location: 12.13. M	my Charalant Yregistered and collecting data. He/She has ket Xcel as per project specific ue: 24°1624 Valid From: 25 dobile No: 25 250 4951 Add a freelance supplier to facilitate in his	d with us as a freeland been authorized to compare the	collect Market Reference No:	tin	Loath.
				(Card H	older's Signature)
	Assignn	nent letter			(0)
Freelancer Name 51904 House Address P-7 Taral Kol-200	Job Title: \$1 (Fieldwork Location)	ama	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Date: The code		01F202Y-C Y 2Y
Pees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment	t - Center		antity	Rate Rs.
offilene	D.H -	Kolkata	4	(ios) 2	(Per Qty)
nbers/quantity through the de data collected in the device is communicated at the above stagnment in part/full without a lancer, and you are free to panent/temporary employment out showing any reason there	Il start from 256 and end on a vice handed over to you for the data of sent directly into the secured server. The ated briefing. Non-Compliance of again further reference/intimation to yoursue any other vocation of your chart in the Company shall be entertained of.	collection task in comple The device location shou creed schedule may resul- you. This is not an empl- hoice or work for any o d in future. The Company	te quantity and data ald be always in acti t in non-acceptance oyment but merely ther person, and the y reserves its right to	to be synced ve and GP and may an assign at no requoterminate	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as lest from you fo be your assignment
s and conditions.	en, marge i de lan est sousibles	a garage and a second debate A second debate as a second debate		rita literia vi g sekri aka di	i e llav ny adity i P Na Syl Null adity k
11 - 08 -	7074				
aganya, nga pagpi kasapalami	A CHAKRABO	RTY Signed in t	he presence of: Name: 1/cn number: 5/		

od the stated						
of the Freelancer: P-7, Tasapary, bile No:- 858501495	RTY DOI-	7082	53			
	BILL					
La Nama 9. Address	T	mmercial	Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 2-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill No: Date: 76.08, 124098 Freelancer Code: Maker P2014-0385-					
Towards my Charges/Fees					1.	
ob No: 202404123	Original Assignment Revised Assignment Quan Number and Date Number and Date An					
ob Title: SJAMA		Co. Hot Approximation			Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: West Bungal	1					
Fees for Assignment						
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main interview -	42	2 851		3,570	3 -	
4- Main interview-	C				ι	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges						
Executive Name: SAG	V11 (7/H80	>H	,		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	·	(4)	X TI	5	al=	
Totals				:55	+01	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code Ame	ount:-		*		
B) Supervision Charges	Amount:-					
Gr	rand Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt		
Rupees in Words: Three I how and	Die h	mho	dand	selen	ty only	
THE CONTRACTOR	Summa	ry		00-00	t of	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Sy Submit		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
12 John Make of time 4	2		42	42		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is My PAN Account Number is: BKRPC 7601 K Beneficiary Bank Account Name: SIMACHAKRABO Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 969 501000 E&OE 16.08.2029	orty	Benefi	ciary Bank Nam		BAROJA BPALM	
7/10/10/10/10/10	oved by with date					
(Signature & Date) / Appro						

marketxcel Tookhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: SUMIT GHOSH Mobile No.: 9674477684	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that BINA DAC registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 2006/24 Date of Issue: 2006/24 Valid From: 25/06/24 too-107/24 Job Fieldwork Location: Asansole Mobile No: 7362998591Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	B.Dar
	(Card Holder's Signature)

F	eelancer Name Bino Dao
Н	ouse Address al Lat maidan
-	ouse Address Chhat maidan omail Koad Basansolu
	1

Job No: 20 2404123

Job Title: SIBIMA
Fieldwork Location: Asamsok

Freelancer Code: MX KOLP 2013 10115

Reference No:

Date: 20/06/24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
OFFLINE	H. H/WB	15	85/
		market of	I went

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/	06/24
Name of signee:	BINADAS
Tartering when it	er un Indopen en ablect for "
Signature:	B. DON

Signed in the presen	
1) Witness Name:	Somit Gholl
Contact number:	9674477664
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	Dipankar Bass 9830603916
Contact number:	
Signature:	D. Bar

	x" - 1"												
From Name of the Address:- Mobile No:-	e Freelance Chh	er:- Te	Zina naida	Sas	mail	80	ad A	saus	ode				
Mobile Ho.	49	,		77		BIL	L						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electric Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031						For Commercial Use:							
PAN No.: AAECM Ph.: +91-033-4	M5086D						Freela	ncer Cod	e: md L	(01	F2013-0	5115	
oh.: +91-033-4	10070303	To	wards m	v Charg	es/Fees	agair	st Ass	ignment/s	sstated I	pelo	w:		
Towards my Charges/Feesa						Original Assignment Number and Date			Revi	sed	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
T. L. Tialor	0.0	MA								ľu _²			
Job Title: Fieldwork Lo	ocations:	TYNET	well	A 3.	ingi	ul							
Fees for A		nt A	san	cole	0				-1		Amount		
Data Colle			nent			Qua	ntity Rate Amount						
	fing charge						- 1						
2- Reci	ruitment/Co	ontact/Lis	sting	×			7	DEL		1 2	75.00		
3- Mair	n interview	•					15	85/-	_		. 1		
	n interview								-				
5- Mod (Sp	deration/Tra	anslation/	/Transcrip	tion/Other	rs								
Other Fee	es/Charg	es				_		·					
Supervision			7. 0	114	GIFI	105	14	L	i				
Executive				44	Mx	71	<u>1年</u> つ						
EIC Empl	loyee ID:	Date: S	signatur	'e:	1 · (X'	7/					1275.	00	
Totals	2 0 0 000000		-	lob No.	Tack	Code	Amo	ount:-	, marr				
A) Fees for	Assignemt					Code							
			2	02404	127		Am	ount:-		. 2		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
B) Supervi	sion Charge	es ———							- Not Da	vmo	nt		
			()	0			-	A+B) For	Net Pa	yiiie	2 2 2 1	1. 1.200	
Rupees in \	Words: (one	thou	Sen	45	\mathcal{O}	0 1	ma	rea	_>	every	9 P1 700	
					2	Su	mma	ry			5 1 17 Feb.	e a traballa de la constanta d	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit		75	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	20240	11.11	4.8	b).H	30	30		,			30		
My PAN A Beneficia		nber is: A ount Nam	AXUP ne: B1,	T285 NA D	13P HS		nd correct to	Benefi	iciary Bank	Code	e with all terms and cone: STATE SBINO Received On:	BANKOPJ	
B.DM				D				Bill (Checked & Clear	ed On:			
(Signature & Date)				Bar at	Appr	proved by with date							